TRAIL SUL SENTIERO DEI SANTI

SUBIACO (RM) 5 Novembre 2023
km 13,500

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. MP;)\jV Cognome Nome Cat. CP;JE Societa Tempo Media
1 1 |ROSSI MATTEO SM23 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 01:12:03 | 05:20
2 2 [LUPI GIANMARIO SM23 TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI 01:14:49 | 05:32
3 3 |NASSO DANIELE SM45 D+ TRAIL 01:17:32 | 05:44
4 4 |BRAGA ALESSANDRO SM23 1 [NOVATRIATHLON 01:18:49 | 05:50
5 5 |PERRELLI PAOLO SM45 1 |TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI 01:19:55 | 05:55
6 6 |GALLUCCI ENRICO SM23 2 |CASTRO RUNNING 01:20:07 | 05:56
7 7 |DI GIROLAMO TONINO SM40 1 |ASD UFENS-AEQUATRAIL 01:22:50 | 06:08
8 8 |[BASSO GIORGIO SM35 1 [LBM SPORT TEAM 01:23:23 | 06:10
9 9 |FOLCARELLI TOMMASO SM23 3 |ATLETICA ARCE 01:23:25 | 06:10
10 1 |BENEDETTI CHIARA F23 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA 01:23:26 | 06:10
11 | 10 [CICUZZA GABRIELE SM23 4 |RUNNING TEAM ALATRI 01:23:31 | 06:11
12 | 11 |CORTESE CARLO SM40 2 |ASD ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 01:23:34 | 06:11
13 | 12 |ROSSI FRANCESCO SM23 5 [CASTRO RUNNING 01:24:00 | 06:13
14 | 13 (TILLI DANIELE SM23 6 |CASTRO RUNNING 01:24:00 | 06:13
15 | 14 |PIZZOLA MAURO SM40 3 |TIVOLI MARATHON 01:24:30 | 06:15
16 | 15 ([FIORINI NICO SM23 7 |ERNICA VEROLI 01:24:42 | 06:16
17 | 16 [FROCIONE PIETRO SM45 2 |ENDURANCE TRAINING 01:24:50 | 06:17
18 | 17 [MASCI DANIELE SM45 3 |NOVATRIATHLON 01:24:50 | 06:17
19 | 18 [ARCI ANDREA SM45 4 |TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI 01:25:32 | 06:20
20 | 19 |D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO SM50 1 [ERNICA VEROLI 01:25:48 | 06:21
21 | 20 |FABRIZI SIMONE SM23 8 |ERNICA VEROLI 01:26:34 | 06:24
22 | 21 |TRUOCCHIO ALESSANDRO BENIAMIMO SM45 5 |PLUS ULTRA 01:27:16 | 06:27
23 2 |POROKHNAVETS SOFIIA F23 ERNICA VEROLI 01:27:22 | 06:28
24 3 |GAFFI SILVIA F23 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. 01:27:27 | 06:28
25 | 22 |SPADARO STEFANO SM45 6 |TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI 01:27:37 | 06:29
26 | 23 |DISTEFANO DINO SM60 1 |[PLUS ULTRA 01:27:47 | 06:30
27 | 24 |MASTRANGELO MICHELE SM35 2 |A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO 01:28:00 | 06:31
28 | 25 |GALLUCCI ANDREA SM35 3 |AS.D. TOP TRAIL 01:28:07 | 06:31
29 | 26 |COLLEN JONAS SM40 4 |TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI 01:28:16 | 06:32
30 | 27 |VOLPI VALERIO SM40 5 |RUNCARD 01:28:50 | 06:34
31 | 28 |CESTRA PATRIZIO SM50 2 |ERNICA VEROLI 01:28:54 | 06:35
32 | 29 |GIULIANO FILIPPO SM45 7 |NOVATRIATHLON 01:29:00 | 06:35
33 4 |PELOSI FEDERICA F35-44 1 |A.S.D. TOP TRAIL 01:29:11 | 06:36
34 | 30 |CALISSE ALESSANDRO SM23 9 |ASD UFENS-AEQUATRAIL 01:29:24 | 06:37
35 | 31 [MANCUSO FABIO SM45 8 |[A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:29:46 | 06:39
36 | 32 |LEPORE EMANUELE SM40 6 |ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS 01:30:00 | 06:40
37 | 33 |BENCIVENNI MARCO SM40 7 |NOVA TRIATHLON 01:30:10 | 06:40
38 | 34 |COMINI ANDREA SM45 9 |NOVATRIATHLON 01:30:15 | 06:41
39 | 35 [BAGNARIOL MARCO SM23 10 |A.S.D. TOP TRAIL 01:30:31 | 06:42
40 | 36 [QUINTILIANI MATTEO SM45 10 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:30:34 | 06:42
41 | 37 |CORRADO STEFANO SM50 3 |TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI 01:30:34 | 06:42
42 | 38 |DE PARIS RICCARDO SM35 4 |SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. 01:30:38 | 06:42
43 | 39 |FRATTINI MIRKO SM50 TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI 01:30:55 | 06:44
44 | 40 |CIMINI CHRISTIAN SM23 11 |RUNCARD 01:30:56 | 06:44
45 | 41 |COLASI VINCENZO SM35 5 |ASD UFENS-AEQUATRAIL 01:31:33 | 06:46
46 | 42 |TAVILLA ANDREA SM45 11 |LIBERO 01:31:43 | 06:47
47 | 43 |IORI PAOLO SM55 1 |[PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:31:52 | 06:48
48 | 44 |MASSERIZZI MARCO SM35 6 |SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L. 01:32:18 | 06:50
49 | 45 |BIONDI DANIELE SM50 5 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:33:04 | 06:53
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CERIONI
TRAMENTOZZI
MOSCONI
ARMANDINI
DE CARIS
D'AMICO
DURANTI
SPATOCCO
RUZZO
MARTINEZ
FRABOTTA
COLLENI
ROSSIELLO
MOTOROI
CIGNITTI
GAMBARDELLA
BRUNI
BRIGHETTI
YE
CIMAROLI
MAIOLI
RICOZzZI
BERRETTONI
FORNARI
PERNA
CORSALETTI
PIGLIACELLI
CORTESE
RUZZO
ORLANDI
IOVANNITTI
SEGATORI
D'AMICO
ROMANI
LUPI
D'AMICO
PICCIONE
SABUZI
BAGNANI
SOSPETTI
SOSPETTI
MANCINI
MORETTI
TOZZI
CATALDI
MICOZZI
BUCCI
MASCIOLI
ALFONZI
FLORES
M10zzI
MOZZETTA
BORDONI
TERZINI
MASCIOLI
QUADRINI

CARLO
CLAUDIO
FEDERICO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
CARLO
MAURIZIO
AGUSTIN DANIEL
CRISTINA
UMBERTO
ANGELO
NICOLAE
CAMILLA
LUCA
FLAVIO
PIETRO

RUI
MATTEO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
DARIO
ARCANGELO
ANTONIO
GERARDO
ILAN
EMANUELE
DANIELE
VALERIO
LUCIANO
PAOLA
FRANCO
MASSIMILIANO
VITTORIO
FLAVIANO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
FAUSTO
MICHELE
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
MARCO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
PIETRO
MARCO
EITEL
ANNIBALE
CLAUDIO
ALESSIO
PIERFRANCESCO
MARCO
CORRADO

SM50
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM35
SM55
SM40
SM23
SM50
SM35
F35-44
SM50
SM55
SM55
F35-44
SM35
SM55
SM60
SM23
SM23
SM60
SM35
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM23
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM35
SM45
F45-54
SM35
SM45
SM60
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM35
SM35
SM23
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM55
SM35
SM23
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM35
SM40
SM60
SM40

GSBR

NOVA TRIATHLON

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

ERNICA VEROLI

ERNICA VEROLI

ERNICA VEROLI

ATLETICA TIVOLI

RUNCARD

A.S.D. TOP TRAIL

ERNICA VEROLI

CASTRO RUNNING

A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT

ASD SPACE RUNNING

LBM SPORT TEAM

TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI

LIBERO

CIAMPINO 2R

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
LIBERO

A.S.D. TOP TRAIL

SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D.

A.S.D. TOP TRAIL

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
LIBERO

ERNICA VEROLI

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. TOP TRAIL

TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI
G.P.PRETUZI RUNNERS TERAMO ASD
TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI

ERNICA VEROLI

RUNCARD

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
ERNICA VEROLI

A.S.D. TOP TRAIL

A.S.D. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI
RUNCARD

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

LIBERO

RUNCARD

GYM CENTER SPORTING CLUB
TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI
ATLETICA ARCE

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
GR. SPORTIVO CELANO SSD A RL
LIBERO

ATL. MONTE MARIO

TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
ERNICA VEROLI

TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI

RUNCARD

01:33:10
01:33:15
01:33:34
01:34:09
01:34:29
01:34:36
01:34:59
01:35:01
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01:36:37
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01:39:17
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01:44:13
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01:47:06
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MICHIENZI
VARRICCHIONE
GIOVANNETTI
PICCARDI
GIULIANI
POPOLLA
CERRINI
MOSETTI
CIPRARI
CONTI
CARDARELLO

DI BARTOLOMEO

ROSSI
MANZINI
PACIOCCONI
STACHOWICZ
PATRIARCA
GERASSIMOV
REALI
FIORELLI
FEDERICI
SILVESTRI
BONDI
SCIAMPLICOTTI
PIERANTOZZI
MASSARONI
EMINENTE
CAPPELLINO
SEMPRONI
TOGNON
DEL CIELLO
LUCIFORA
BAUDO
MORONI
MELONI
COTICELLI
MICHNO
SILVA
MIGNOGNA
CASCHERA
CANNUCCIA
RETTIG

CECI
D'ERCOLE
FORTI

REALE
ZEPPIERI
WRETSCHKO
CAT

DE ANGELIS
DELL'UOMO
MARINO
LEFREVE
PIERANDREA
DI CARLO
CANDELORO

STEFANO
ANTONIO
VINICIO
MATTEO
ELENA
ARMANDO
ANDREA
MARCO
SIMONE
LEONARDO
LUCA
MAURO
PINO
MARIA LUISA
FABIANO
EDYTA
MARCO

GUEORGUI PLAMENOV

CAMILLA
GAETANO
FEDERICA
MARIA
RICCARDO
ALBERTO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
CHIARA
FRANCESCO
EMANUELE
GIOVANNA
LUCIANO
STELLA
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
ARIANNA
FABIO
KRZYSZTOF
RICCARDO
MARIA GRAZIA
EDDY
MARIA TERESA
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
PAOLO
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
SERGIO
GHENADII
MARCELLO
MASSIMO
VALERIO
SWANN
GIOVANNI
RICCARDO
ROBERTO

SM40
SM65
SM55
SM23
F35-44
SM23
SM40
SM40
SM23
SM23
SM35
SM55
SM45
F45-54
SM40
F35-44
SM45
SM40
F35-44
SM55
F23
F23
SM45
SM60
SM50
SM35
F35-44
SM45
SM45
F45-54
SM60
F35-44
SM45
SM60
F35-44
SM45
SM55
SMGQ
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PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
G.S.D. FIAMME ARGENTO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

ASD ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA

D+ TRAIL

RUNCARD

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
LIBERO

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
D+ TRAIL

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

ASD ATHLETIC AMELIA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
D+ TRAIL

UISP ROMA

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
LIBERO

RUNCARD

UISP ROMA

LIBERO

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD

GR. SPORTIVO CELANO SSD A RL
ASD ELITE ATHLETES

ISOLA SACRA AS.C.D.

ASD NATURA LIBERA TUTTI
RUNNING CLUB LATINA

LIBERO

UISP ROMA

TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNER
RUNCARD

BRAVETTA RUNNERS

TEAM ALATRI PRINCE 2.0
LIBERO

ASD CORRIALVITO

A.S.D. CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
ERNICA VEROLI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ROMA ECOMARATONA

LIBERO

TEAM ALATRI PRINCE 2.0
LIBERO

LIBERO

RUNCARD

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO

01:47:15
01:47:17
01:47:19
01:47:26
01:47:50
01:48:16
01:48:21
01:48:40
01:49:33
01:50:06
01:50:16
01:51:42
01:52:13
01:52:13
01:52:19
01:52:25
01:52:43
01:52:54
01:52:57
01:53:08
01:53:54
01:54:02
01:54:05
01:54:25
01:54:33
01:54:45
01:55:07
01:55:12
01:55:18
01:55:21
01:55:29
01:56:23
01:56:41
01:56:42
01:56:58
01:57:47
01:58:14
01:58:18
01:58:18
01:58:38
01:59:00
01:59:11
01:59:33
02:00:01
02:00:01
02:00:53
02:01:36
02:01:55
02:02:02
02:02:32
02:02:47
02:03:45
02:04:29
02:04:40
02:05:03
02:05:16
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08:31
08:32
08:32
08:32
08:33
08:37
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08:43
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:47
08:48
08:49
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08:53
08:53
08:57
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09:04
09:05
09:10
09:13
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DROGHEI
RONDONI
PETRUNGARO
SARACINO
PROIETTI
MICOCCI
D'AGAPITI
SCOTTI
CHIAPPARRONE
MALAGGESE
MALAGGESE
SCHIRMO
CEORNEI
SIMONOVIC
BARTOLINI
DIVITO
VITTORI
BINETTI
CAPITANI

DI CARLO
SCORPIO
CIMIERI
VINCENTI
ARCOS VELASTEGUI
GUERRA
FERRARI
ARENI
BALDASSARRA
CIRONE

LO RUSSO
PANTANO
FRANGIOLINI
SPOLETINI
FABRIZIO
RAMPAZZI
PASQUINELLI
CECILIA

STAN
POLVERINI
PETRUNGARO
TRAINI
AVITABILE

Xu

ANDINI
VALLESE
CASTELLI
clucci
CANNAVICCI
RETATTINO
MARIANO

LAURI
SBRAGA

VALTER
GIOVANNA
EMANUELE
PAOLO
CRISTIAN
ALESSANDRO
DAVID
FABIO
MASSIMO
MARINELLA
ROSSELLA
RICCARDO
ANA MARIA
IVANA
ANTONIO
LIVIO
DANELE
EMANUELA
SIMONE
DAVIDE
GIUSEPPINO
ALESSANDRO
SILVIA
GIANCARLO
MILENA
ROCCO
GIUSEPPE
ILENIA
IVAN

ROSA
MASSIMO
FRANCESCA
VERONICA
GIANLUCA
SIMONA
ALESSANDRO
SILVIA
RELU
GIOVANNA
GIUSEPPE
CATERINA
ANDREA
FANG FANG
ORIANA
VINCENZO
CINZIA
DOMENICO
CINZIA
GAETANO
ELIA

GIOVANNI
BENEDETTO

SM60
F45-54
SM40
SM50

SM40
SM55
SM45
SM55
F45-54
F35-44
SM35
F35-44
F35-44
SM55
SM40
SM45
F45-54
SM35
SM23
SM55
SM45
F45-54
SM23
F45-54
SM35
SM55
F35-44
SM50
F45-54
SM65
F35-44
F23
SM45
F45-54
SM50
F35-44
SM45
F45-54
SM45
oltre
SM50
F23
F35-44
SM55
oltre
SM65
oltre
SM55
SM60

SM65
SM50
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25
16

26
13
32
14

10
23
11
12
15
27
33

24
24
16
34

25

25
17
13
17
10

14

35
11
18
15
36
12
37

19

16
18

19
13

20

CASTRO RUNNING

ASD NATURA LIBERA TUTTI

TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI

LBM SPORT TEAM

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
LBM SPORT TEAM

LIBERO

RUNCARD

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
A.S.D. TOP TRAIL

A.S.D. TOP TRAIL

RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
LBM SPORT TEAM

LIBERO

UISP ROMA

ENDURANCE TRAINING

TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI

ERNICA VEROLI

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNCARD

LIBERO

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD PROGETTO RUNNING

TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI

A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO
A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO
BRIGANTI D'ABRUZZO

TEAM ALATRI PRINCE 2.0

UISP ROMA

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
RUNCARD

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI

LIBERO
TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI

02:05:27
02:06:05
02:06:07
02:06:14
02:08:40
02:10:07
02:10:18
02:10:48
02:10:57
02:11:16
02:11:20
02:11:41
02:12:05
02:12:36
02:13:14
02:13:59
02:14:44
02:15:05
02:15:25
02:15:56
02:20:55
02:22:13
02:22:45
02:23:15
02:24:08
02:24:18
02:24:37
02:26:10
02:26:11
02:26:11
02:26:25
02:26:33
02:27:12
02:30:45
02:32:00
02:33:20
02:34:13
02:35:27
02:36:56
02:38:10
02:38:23
02:39:51
02:43:52
02:47:11
02:50:24
02:58:42
02:59:07
03:40:14
03:43:29
03:43:29

03:43:29
03:43:29

09:17
09:20
09:20
09:21
09:31
09:38
09:39
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:43
09:45
09:47
09:49
09:52
09:55
09:58
10:00
10:01
10:04
10:26
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:54
11:10
11:15
11:21
11:25
11:30
11:37
11:42
11:43
11:50
12:08
12:23
12:37
13:14
13:16
16:18
16:33
16:33

16:33
16:33




